Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 18
12.7.2014 - 11:20

Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast

13 - 14 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod4

1

O ~NOULhA WN

BOGDANOVIC, Petar
MIJATOVIC, Nikola
MARINKOVIC, Stefan
IVETIC, Nikola
BRANKOVIC, Filip
DURMIS, Danijel

Grupa 3 od 4

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

RANKOV, Dragan
VOJINOVIC, Lazar
KRTINIC, Marko
MITROVIC, Arsenije
SVILAR, Milos
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
VRANIC, David
STANISAVIC, Jovan

G.R.

01

00
01
01
01

00

00
00
01

00
00

NIS
vOJ
AQ235
BA
PAR
cz

BA
11A
OLB
PAR
VRA
DuB
NS
11A

1:39.91
1:36.05
1:37.66

1:28.47
1:27.89
1:26.48
1:25.36
1:25.66
1:27.28
1:28.30
1:29.54

Grupa2od 4

1

O ~NOULA WN

CIRKOVIC, Aleksa
TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan
OPACIC, Luka
JOKIC, Aleksandar
JOVANOQVIC, Pavle
SEVO, Marko
MARJANOVIC, Pavle
PERISIN, Marko

Grupa 4 od 4

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

PETROVIC, Pavle
MARKOVIC, Radovan
BABIC, M.Dusan
DJOKOVIC, Uros
DRAGICEVIC, Stefan
DOBRIC, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Pavle
ZORKIC, Branislav

G.R.

01
01

01
00
01
01
01

01

00
01
00

00
01

NS 1:35.20
RK 1:34.03
VOJ 1:33.07
VRA 1:29.78
NAP 1:32.25
PNS 1:33.53
VRA 1:34.74
11A 1:35.23
LAKOL 1:22.31
LAKOL 1:17.83
VRA 1:17.28
11A 1:14.98
VOJ 1:16.53
11A 1:17.35
cP 1:21.37
VOJ 1:24.86
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